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Women / 4 / L4 d3 g1
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elena Nasi2767
Gym World Naples

8.650 8.700 9.1008.950 35.400
1 4T 3 1 1 

1 

Sophia Horvath801
Golden City

8.300 8.700 8.9009.150 35.050
5 4T 1 2 2 

2 

Evelyna Sieben534
Golden City

8.500 9.200 8.5008.250 34.450
3T 1 7 3T 3 

3 

Brooklyn Welborn2690
Gulf Breeze

8.200 8.750 8.4009.000 34.350
7T 2T 2 6 4 

4 

Braylen Paul2479
N FLA Orange Park

8.500 8.600 8.3508.700 34.150
3T 6T 4T 7 5 

5 

Alyssa Lees505
Golden City

8.600 8.750 8.5008.200 34.050
2 2T 8 3T 6 

6 

Emma Lenio Lenio2762
Gym World Naples

8.250 8.600 8.5008.150 33.500
6 6T 9 3T 7 

7 

Peyton Crowley Crowley2744
Gym World Naples

8.200 8.500 7.9008.350 32.950
7T 8 6 9 8 

8 

Kiah Neeper2478
N FLA Orange Park

8.200 6.500 7.1507.350 29.200
7T 9 10 10 9 

9 

Vivi Miller2764
Gym World Naples

8.150 0.000 8.1508.700 25.000
10 10 4T 8 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 d3 g2
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Sandherr3379
Gym World Naples

9.300 9.600 9.5509.400 37.850
1 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Kylee Perez2661
Park Avenue

9.050 9.200 9.1509.500 36.900
2 2T 1T 6 2 

2 

Bella Worthy3314
Paulding - GA

8.950 9.200 9.3009.400 36.850
3 2T 3T 3T 3 

3 

Jocelyn Humphrey2754
Gym World Naples

8.850 7.500 9.4009.500 35.250
4 9T 1T 2 4 

4 

Aspen Cloud473
Golden City

8.450 8.700 9.3008.600 35.050
6 4 8 3T 5 

5 

Naomi Palmer2153
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.300 8.600 8.5008.750 34.150
8T 5 7 9 6 

6 

Aviana Hagger1137
Golden City

8.300 7.500 9.2009.100 34.100
8T 9T 5 5 7 

7 

Olivia Kirk2474
N FLA Orange Park

8.150 8.300 8.4508.950 33.850
10 7 6 10 8 

8 

Kayandreth Hanson799
Golden City

8.800 8.250 8.7507.700 33.500
5 8 9 8 9 

9 

Harper Bullock793
Golden City

8.400 8.500 8.8007.500 33.200
7 6 10 7 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 d3 g3
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Hicks2640
Park Avenue

9.150 9.350 9.3509.450 37.300
1 2T 1T 2 1 

1 

Kalleigh Thomas2678
Park Avenue

9.000 9.400 8.5009.300 36.200
2 1 3 9T 2 

2 

Saylor Spears1620
Gulf Breeze

8.700 9.350 9.4008.650 36.100
3T 2T 9 1 3 

3 

Sydney Jerominski698
Higo Elite

8.700 9.000 9.1009.050 35.850
3T 6 6T 5 4 

4 

Karolina Rolando3320
Golden City

8.200 9.100 9.1509.200 35.650
10 5 4 3T 5 

5 

Emalyn Maxwell1617
Gulf Breeze

8.650 9.250 8.6509.050 35.600
5T 4 6T 6T 6 

6 

Miriam Lojano2475
N FLA Orange Park

8.650 8.900 8.6509.100 35.300
5T 7 5 6T 7 

7 

Kinley Johnson803
Golden City

8.500 7.850 9.1509.450 34.950
7T 10 1T 3T 8 

8 

Khloe Garcia2470
N FLA Orange Park

8.500 8.600 8.5008.750 34.350
7T 9 8 9T 9 

9 

Kennedy Rice528
Golden City

8.250 8.800 8.5508.550 34.150
9 8 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 d3 g4
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Takara Cannon2145
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.650 9.250 9.3008.650 35.850
3 2 4 1 1 

1 

Paisley Smirnov2772
Gym World Naples

9.200 9.000 8.8008.700 35.700
1 3 3 3 2 

2 

Parker Brown1605
Gulf Breeze

8.550 9.300 9.0008.100 34.950
5T 1 7T 2 3 

3 

Dailynn Peterson2768
Gym World Naples

8.500 8.200 8.7509.100 34.550
7 9 1 4 4 

4 

Hannah Oakman519
Golden City

8.550 8.000 8.4508.900 33.900
5T 10 2 6 5 

5 

Brooke Bowers2741
Gym World Naples

9.000 8.600 8.6007.650 33.850
2 4 10 5 6T

6T

Kylee McCoy2476
N FLA Orange Park

8.350 8.550 8.3508.600 33.850
10 5 5 9 6T

6T

Audrey Hayde492
Golden City

8.600 8.350 8.2508.200 33.400
4 7T 6 10 8T

8T

Mollie Andrae1601
Gulf Breeze

8.400 8.500 8.4008.100 33.400
8T 6 7T 7T 8T

8T

Caroline Campbell2469
N FLA Orange Park

8.400 8.350 8.4008.050 33.200
8T 7T 9 7T 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 d3 g5
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Briana Li2651
Park Avenue

9.100 9.400 8.8509.600 36.950
1 2 1 6 1 

1 

Abby Homier3310
Paulding - GA

9.000 9.450 9.1509.300 36.900
2 1 2 2 2 

2 

Leilani Rojas2770
Gym World Naples

8.700 9.150 9.2009.000 36.050
4T 4 4 1 3 

3 

Lexi Lademan2760
Gym World Naples

8.700 8.700 9.0509.150 35.600
4T 7 3 5 4 

4 

Sarah Figueroa483
Golden City

8.550 8.800 9.1008.950 35.400
8 6 5 3T 5 

5 

Arianna Porter2481
N FLA Orange Park

8.700 9.200 9.1008.000 35.000
4T 3 10 3T 6 

6 

Ke'Erra Sawyer2482
N FLA Orange Park

8.850 8.650 8.7508.450 34.700
3 8 9 7T 7 

7 

Aliyanna Rodriguez809
Golden City

8.450 8.900 8.7508.500 34.600
9 5 8 7T 8 

8 

Zoey McDonald2763
Gym World Naples

8.600 8.300 8.4508.900 34.250
7 9 6 9 9 

9 

Pilar Borunda792
Golden City

8.000 8.000 8.1508.800 32.950
10 10 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: D3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gym World Naples L 111.450 27.500 27.750 28.050 28.150
11 1 1

2 Golden City L 108.650 26.000 27.200 27.800 27.650
23 2 2

3 N FLA Orange Park L 106.250 26.200 26.750 26.800 26.500
32 3 3
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: D3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Park Avenue S 111.350 27.300 28.150 28.550 27.350
11 1 1

2 Gulf Breeze S 107.550 25.900 27.900 26.700 27.050
22 2 2
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: D3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Park Avenue S 111.350 27.300 28.150 28.550 27.350
11 1 1

2 Gulf Breeze S 107.550 25.900 27.900 26.700 27.050
22 2 2
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Women / 4 / L4 d4 g1
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracie-Ella Gress367
Florida Elite

8.800 9.250 9.6508.950 36.650
3T 1 7T 1 1 

1 

Molly Imperi967
Brandy Johnson's

8.800 8.900 9.1009.600 36.400
3* 6T 1 2* 2T

2T

Zoe Mauzy377
Florida Elite

8.800 9.200 9.1009.300 36.400
3* 2 3 2* 2T

2T

Brooklyn Wildman2735
First Coast

9.200 9.000 8.5008.800 35.500
1T 5 10 9 4T

4T

Kendra Wiggins397
Florida Elite

8.700 9.150 8.6009.050 35.500
6 3 5T 8 4T

4T

Everly Mason376
Florida Elite

8.200 9.100 8.7509.400 35.450
10T 4 2 5 6 

6 

Londyn Saenz386
Florida Elite

8.350 8.900 8.8508.950 35.050
8 6T 7T 4 7 

7 

Piper Myers381
Florida Elite

8.600 8.800 8.6508.950 35.000
7 8 7T 6T 8 

8 

Scout Allen928
Brandy Johnson's

8.200 8.700 8.6509.250 34.800
10T 9 4 6T 9 

9 

Vittoria Provenza2726
First Coast

9.200 8.550 8.3508.350 34.450
1T 10 11 11 10 

10 

Kenzi Campbell2697
First Coast

8.300 8.300 8.4509.050 34.100
9 11 5T 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 d4 g2
Session: D4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adyson Mansfield2719
First Coast

9.400 9.000 9.2009.100 36.700
1 5T 5 2 1 

1 

Kendall Tinny997
Brandy Johnson's

8.900 9.250 9.3009.050 36.500
3 2 6 1 2 

2 

Olivia Vanderpool1003
Brandy Johnson's

8.850 9.400 8.7009.000 35.950
4 1 7 7 3 

3 

Sofia Erb360
Florida Elite

8.450 9.150 8.7509.200 35.550
9T 3 3 6 4 

4 

Taylin Hansen959
Brandy Johnson's

8.500 9.000 8.6009.250 35.350
8 5T 1T 9 5T

5T

Aniyah Reid985
Brandy Johnson's

8.750 8.800 8.6509.150 35.350
5 8 4 8 5T

5T

Kendall Tieben393
Florida Elite

8.550 8.850 8.5009.250 35.150
7 7 1T 10 7 

7 

Caia Guarnera2707
First Coast

9.100 8.300 8.9508.750 35.100
2 9 8 4 8T

8T

Sophie Wright399
Florida Elite

8.650 9.050 9.0008.400 35.100
6 4 11 3 8T

8T

Riley Forbes951
Brandy Johnson's

8.450 8.000 8.9008.550 33.900
9T 10 9 5 10 

10 

Annie Reynolds2728
First Coast

8.450 7.800 7.9508.500 32.700
9T 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: D4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1T Brandy Johnson's L 109.600 26.550 27.650 28.100 27.300
22 1 1

1T Florida Elite L 109.600 26.300 27.600 27.950 27.750
13 2 2

3 First Coast L 107.950 27.800 26.550 26.950 26.650
31 3 3
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